            2010-11 Master Catalog                                                   2010-11 Master Catalog                                                   2010-11 Master Catalog                                                   2010-11 Master Catalog                                       429429429429
Call Us Or Visit Our Website For Our Complete Selection!
LATH
E C
H
U
C
K

Part
Number
Price
Each
Part
Number
Price
Each
1/16 .0625 1-5/8 PTD-1/16-SHRN $1.09 PTD-1/16-SHBS $1.16 PTD-1/16-SCGS $1.36 NCH-1/16-SCGS  $1.34
5/64 .0781 1-11/16 PTD-5/64-SHRN $1.09 PTD-5/64-SHBS $1.17 PTD-5/64-SCGS $1.37 NCH-5/64-SCGS  $1.29
3/32 .0938 1-3/4 PTD-3/32-SHRN $1.09 PTD-3/32-SHBS $1.14 PTD-3/32-SCGS $1.36 NCH-3/32-SCGS  $1.29
7/64 .1094 1-13/16 PTD-7/64-SHRN $1.09 PTD-7/64-SHBS $1.17 PTD-7/64-SCGS $1.54 NCH-7/64-SCGS  $1.46
1/8 .1250 1-7/8 PTD-1/8-SHRN $1.07 PTD-1/8-SHBS $1.11 PTD-1/8-SCGS $1.78 NCH-1/8-SCGS  $1.84
9/64 .1406 1-15/16 PTD-9/64-SHRN $1.07 PTD-9/64-SHBS $1.19 PTD-9/64-SCGS $1.80 NCH-9/64-SCGS  $1.69
5/32 .1562 2-1/16 PTD-5/32-SHRN $1.23 PTD-5/32-SHBS $1.28 PTD-5/32-SCGS $1.95 NCH-5/32-SCGS  $1.85
11/64 .1719 2-1/8 PTD-11/64-SHRN $1.32 PTD-11/64-SHBS $1.36 PTD-11/64-SCGS $2.21 NCH-11/64-SCGS  $2.08
3/16 .1875 2-3/16 PTD-3/16-SHRN $1.35 PTD-3/16-SHBS $1.47 PTD-3/16-SCGS $2.59 NCH-3/16-SCGS  $2.45
13/64 .2031 2-1/4 PTD-13/64-SHRN $1.50 PTD-13/64-SHBS $1.55 PTD-13/64-SCGS $2.96 NCH-13/64-SCGS  $2.80
7/32 .2188 2-3/8 PTD-7/32-SHRN $1.75 PTD-7/32-SHBS $1.86 PTD-7/32-SCGS $3.26 NCH-7/32-SCGS  $3.08
15/64 .2344 2-7/16 PTD-15/64-SHRN $1.82 PTD-15/64-SHBS $1.91 PTD-15/64-SCGS $3.62 NCH-15/64-SCGS  $3.31
1/4 .2500 2-1/2 PTD-1/4-SHRN $1.89 PTD-1/4-SHBS $2.09 PTD-1/4-SCGS $3.63 NCH-1/4-SCGS  $3.43
17/64 .2656 2-5/8 PTD-17/64-SHRN $2.22 PTD-17/64-SHBS $2.42 PTD-17/64-SCGS $4.26 NCH-17/64-SCGS  $3.93
9/32 .2812 2-11/16 PTD-9/32-SHRN $2.35 PTD-9/32-SHBS $2.59 PTD-9/32-SCGS $4.52 NCH-9/32-SCGS  $4.27
19/64 .2969 2-3/4 PTD-19/64-SHRN $2.59 PTD-19/64-SHBS $2.87 PTD-19/64-SCGS $5.40 NCH-19/64-SCGS  $4.94
5/16 .3125 2-13/16 PTD-5/16-SHRN $2.77 PTD-5/16-SHBS $3.05 PTD-5/16-SCGS $5.60 NCH-5/16-SCGS  $5.31
21/64 .3281 2-15/16 PTD-21/64-SHRN $3.07 PTD-21/64-SHBS $3.40 PTD-21/64-SCGS $6.41 NCH-21/64-SCGS  $5.88
11/32 .3438 3 PTD-11/32-SHRN $3.44 PTD-11/32-SHBS $3.81 PTD-11/32-SCGS $6.75 NCH-11/32-SCGS  $6.37
23/64 .3594 3-1/16 PTD-23/64-SHRN $4.02 PTD-23/64-SHBS $4.40 PTD-23/64-SCGS $7.99 NCH-23/64-SCGS  $7.45
3/8 .3750 3-1/8 PTD-3/8-SHRN $4.19 PTD-3/8-SHBS $4.59 PTD-3/8-SCGS $7.72 NCH-3/8-SCGS  $7.30
25/64 .3906 3-1/4 PTD-25/64-SHRN $4.68 PTD-25/64-SHBS $5.22 PTD-25/64-SCGS $9.14 NCH-25/64-SCGS  $8.40
13/32 .4062 3-5/16 PTD-13/32-SHRN $4.88 PTD-13/32-SHBS $5.36 PTD-13/32-SCGS $9.16 NCH-13/32-SCGS  $8.69
27/64 .4219 3-3/8 PTD-27/64-SHRN $5.36 PTD-27/64-SHBS $5.94 PTD-27/64-SCGS $10.40 NCH-27/64-SCGS  $9.57
7/16 .4375 3-7/16 PTD-7/16-SHRN $5.42 PTD-7/16-SHBS $5.96 PTD-7/16-SCGS $10.40 NCH-7/16-SCGS  $9.86
29/64 .4531 3-9/16 PTD-29/64-SHRN $6.53 PTD-29/64-SHBS $7.16 PTD-29/64-SCGS $12.87 NCH-29/64-SCGS  $11.83
15/32 .4688 3-5/8 PTD-15/32-SHRN $6.82 PTD-15/32-SHBS $7.65 PTD-15/32-SCGS $12.51 NCH-15/32-SCGS  $12.12
31/64 .4844 3-11/16 PTD-31/64-SHRN $7.16 PTD-31/64-SHBS $7.83 PTD-31/64-SCGS $12.87 NCH-31/64-SCGS  $13.07
1/2 .5000 3-3/4 PTD-1/2-SHRN $7.02 PTD-1/2-SHBS $7.67 PTD-1/2-SCGS $12.47 NCH-1/2-SCGS  $11.39
33/64 .5156 3-7/8 PTD-33/64-SHRN $15.71 - - PTD-33/64-SCGS $32.00 - -
17/32 .5312 3-7/8 PTD-17/32-SHRN $16.16 - - PTD-17/32-SCGS $32.27 - -
35/64 .5469 4 PTD-35/64-SHRN $17.12 - - PTD-35/64-SCGS $34.74 - -
9/16 .5625 4 PTD-9/16-SHRN $16.83 - - PTD-9/16-SCGS $33.53 - -
37/64 .5781 4-1/8 PTD-37/64-SHRN $19.62 - - PTD-37/64-SCGS $39.78 - -
19/32 .5938 4-1/8 PTD-19/32-SHRN $19.26 - - PTD-19/32-SCGS $38.39 - -
39/64 .6094 4-1/4 PTD-39/64-SHRN $19.78 - - PTD-39/64-SCGS $40.23 - -
5/8 .6250 4-1/4 PTD-5/8-SHRN $19.42 - - PTD-5/8-SCGS $38.75 - -
41/64 .6406 4-1/2 PTD-41/64-SHRN $22.73 - - PTD-41/64-SCGS $46.35 - -
21/32 .6562 4-1/2 PTD-21/32-SHRN $22.32 - - PTD-21/32-SCGS $44.51 - -
43/64 .6719 4-5/8 PTD-43/64-SHRN $25.20 - - PTD-43/64-SCGS $51.30 - -
11/16 .6875 4-5/8 PTD-11/16-SHRN $24.75 - - PTD-11/16-SCGS $49.50 - -
45/64 .7031 4-3/4 - - - - PTD-45/64-SCGS $55.80 - -
23/32 .7188 4-3/4 - - - - PTD-23/32-SCGS $53.55 - -
47/64 .7344 5 - - - - PTD-47/64-SCGS $58.95 - -
3/4 .7500 5 - - - - PTD-3/4-SCGS $56.70 - -
SCREW MACHINE DRILLS
High Speed Steel
135° Self-Centering Split Point

Price
Each
Part
Number
Price
Each
1 .2280 2-7/16 PTD-1-SHRN $1.90 PTD-1-SHBS $2.01 PTD-1-SCGS $4.03 NCH-1-SCGS  $3.81
2 .2210 2-7/16 PTD-2-SHRN $1.90 PTD-2-SHBS $2.02 PTD-2-SCGS $4.03 NCH-2-SCGS  $3.81
3 .2130 2-3/8 PTD-3-SHRN $1.79 PTD-3-SHBS $1.89 PTD-3-SCGS $4.01 NCH-3-SCGS  $3.40
4 .2090 2-3/8 PTD-4-SHRN $1.79 PTD-4-SHBS $1.89 PTD-4-SCGS $3.59 NCH-4-SCGS  $3.40
5 .2055 2-3/8 PTD-5-SHRN $1.79 PTD-5-SHBS $1.89 PTD-5-SCGS $3.59 NCH-5-SCGS  $3.40
6 .2040 2-3/8 PTD-6-SHRN $1.79 PTD-6-SHBS $1.89 PTD-6-SCGS $3.59 NCH-6-SCGS  $3.40
7 .2010 2-1/4 PTD-7-SHRN $1.48 PTD-7-SHBS $1.57 PTD-7-SCGS $2.81 NCH-7-SCGS  $2.67
8 .1990 2-1/4 PTD-8-SHRN $1.48 PTD-8-SHBS $1.58 PTD-8-SCGS $2.80 NCH-8-SCGS  $2.65
9 .1960 2-1/4 PTD-9-SHRN $1.48 PTD-9-SHBS $1.58 PTD-9-SCGS $2.80 NCH-9-SCGS  $2.65
10 .1935 2-1/4 PTD-10-SHRN $1.48 PTD-10-SHBS $1.57 PTD-10-SCGS $2.80 NCH-10-SCGS  $2.65
11 .1910 2-1/4 PTD-11-SHRN $1.48 PTD-11-SHBS $1.57 PTD-11-SCGS $2.73 NCH-11-SCGS  $2.61
12 .1890 2-1/4 PTD-12-SHRN $1.48 PTD-12-SHBS $1.58 PTD-12-SCGS $2.75 NCH-12-SCGS  $2.61
13 .1850 2-3/16 PTD-13-SHRN $1.48 PTD-13-SHBS $1.58 PTD-13-SCGS $2.71 NCH-13-SCGS  $2.56
14 .1820 2-3/16 PTD-14-SHRN $1.48 PTD-14-SHBS $1.58 PTD-14-SCGS $2.71 NCH-14-SCGS  $2.56
15 .1800 2-3/16 PTD-15-SHRN $1.48 PTD-15-SHBS $1.58 PTD-15-SCGS $2.71 NCH-15-SCGS  $2.56
16 .1770 2-3/16 PTD-16-SHRN $1.48 PTD-16-SHBS $1.58 PTD-16-SCGS $2.68 NCH-16-SCGS  $2.54
17 .1730 2-3/16 PTD-17-SHRN $1.48 PTD-17-SHBS $1.58 PTD-17-SCGS $2.60 NCH-17-SCGS  $2.45
18 .1695 2-1/8 PTD-18-SHRN $1.28 PTD-18-SHBS $1.32 PTD-18-SCGS $2.21 NCH-18-SCGS  $2.08
19 .1660 2-1/8 PTD-19-SHRN $1.28 PTD-19-SHBS $1.32 PTD-19-SCGS $2.10 NCH-19-SCGS  $1.99
20 .1610 2-1/8 PTD-20-SHRN $1.28 PTD-20-SHBS $1.32 PTD-20-SCGS $2.10 NCH-20-SCGS  $1.99
21 .1590 2-1/8 PTD-21-SHRN $1.23 PTD-21-SHBS $1.27 PTD-21-SCGS $2.10 NCH-21-SCGS  $1.99
22 .1570 2-1/8 PTD-22-SHRN $1.23 PTD-22-SHBS $1.27 PTD-22-SCGS $2.11 NCH-22-SCGS  $1.99
23 .1540 2-1/16 PTD-23-SHRN $1.23 PTD-23-SHBS $1.27 PTD-23-SCGS $2.11 NCH-23-SCGS  $1.99
24 .1520 2-1/16 PTD-24-SHRN $1.23 PTD-24-SHBS $1.27 PTD-24-SCGS $2.11 NCH-24-SCGS  $1.99
25 .1495 2-1/16 PTD-25-SHRN $1.20 PTD-25-SHBS $1.26 PTD-25-SCGS $1.95 NCH-25-SCGS  $1.85
26 .1470 2-1/16 PTD-26-SHRN $1.20 PTD-26-SHBS $1.26 PTD-26-SCGS $1.96 NCH-26-SCGS  $1.85
27 .1440 2-1/16 PTD-27-SHRN $1.20 PTD-27-SHBS $1.26 PTD-27-SCGS $1.96 NCH-27-SCGS  $1.85
28 .1405 1-15/16 PTD-28-SHRN $1.05 PTD-28-SHBS $1.13 PTD-28-SCGS $1.79 NCH-28-SCGS  $1.69
29 .1360 1-15/16 PTD-29-SHRN $1.05 PTD-29-SHBS $1.13 PTD-29-SCGS $1.78 NCH-29-SCGS  $1.69
30 .1285 1-15/16 PTD-30-SHRN $1.05 PTD-30-SHBS $1.13 PTD-30-SCGS $1.68 NCH-30-SCGS  $1.59
31 .1200 1-7/8 PTD-31-SHRN $1.05 PTD-31-SHBS $1.13 PTD-31-SCGS $1.68 NCH-31-SCGS  $1.59
32 .1160 1-7/8 PTD-32-SHRN $1.05 PTD-32-SHBS $1.13 PTD-32-SCGS $1.68 NCH-32-SCGS  $1.59
33 .1130 1-7/8 PTD-33-SHRN $1.05 PTD-33-SHBS $1.13 PTD-33-SCGS $1.63 NCH-33-SCGS  $1.53
34 .1110 1-7/8 PTD-34-SHRN $1.05 PTD-34-SHBS $1.13 PTD-34-SCGS $1.63 NCH-34-SCGS  $1.53
35 .1100 1-7/8 PTD-35-SHRN $1.05 PTD-35-SHBS $1.13 PTD-35-SCGS $1.63 NCH-35-SCGS  $1.53
36 .1065 1-13/16 PTD-36-SHRN $1.05 PTD-36-SHBS $1.13 PTD-36-SCGS $1.62 NCH-36-SCGS  $1.53
37 .1040 1-13/16 PTD-37-SHRN $1.05 PTD-37-SHBS $1.13 PTD-37-SCGS $1.63 NCH-37-SCGS  $1.53
38 .1015 1-13/16 PTD-38-SHRN $1.05 PTD-38-SHBS $1.13 PTD-38-SCGS $1.48 NCH-38-SCGS  $1.40
39 .0995 1-13/16 PTD-39-SHRN $1.05 PTD-39-SHBS $1.13 PTD-39-SCGS $1.48 NCH-39-SCGS  $1.40
40 .0980 1-13/16 PTD-40-SHRN $1.05 PTD-40-SHBS $1.13 PTD-40-SCGS $1.48 NCH-40-SCGS  $1.40
41 .0960 1-13/16 PTD-41-SHRN $1.05 PTD-41-SHBS $1.13 PTD-41-SCGS $1.43 NCH-41-SCGS  $1.37
42 .0935 1-3/4 PTD-42-SHRN $1.05 PTD-42-SHBS $1.13 PTD-42-SCGS $1.41 NCH-42-SCGS  $1.34
43 .0890 1-3/4 PTD-43-SHRN $1.05 PTD-43-SHBS $1.13 PTD-43-SCGS $1.41 NCH-43-SCGS  $1.34
44 .0860 1-3/4 PTD-44-SHRN $1.05 PTD-44-SHBS $1.13 PTD-44-SCGS $1.41 NCH-44-SCGS  $1.34
45 .0820 1-3/4 PTD-45-SHRN $1.05 PTD-45-SHBS $1.13 PTD-45-SCGS $1.41 NCH-45-SCGS  $1.34
46 .0810 1-3/4 PTD-46-SHRN $1.05 PTD-46-SHBS $1.13 PTD-46-SCGS $1.41 NCH-46-SCGS  $1.34
47 .0785 1-11/16 PTD-47-SHRN $1.05 PTD-47-SHBS $1.13 PTD-47-SCGS $1.41 NCH-47-SCGS  $1.34
48 .0760 1-11/16 PTD-48-SHRN $1.05 PTD-48-SHBS $1.13 PTD-48-SCGS $1.41 NCH-48-SCGS  $1.34
49 .0730 1-11/16 PTD-49-SHRN $1.05 PTD-49-SHBS $1.13 PTD-49-SCGS $1.41 NCH-49-SCGS  $1.34
50 .0700 1-11/16 PTD-50-SHRN $1.05 PTD-50-SHBS $1.13 PTD-50-SCGS $1.41 NCH-50-SCGS  $1.34
51 .0670 1-11/16 PTD-51-SHRN $1.05 PTD-51-SHBS $1.13 PTD-51-SCGS $1.41 NCH-51-SCGS  $1.34
52 .0635 1-11/16 PTD-52-SHRN $1.05 PTD-52-SHBS $1.13 PTD-52-SCGS $1.41 NCH-52-SCGS  $1.34
53 .0595 1-5/8 PTD-53-SHRN $1.05 PTD-53-SHBS $1.13 PTD-53-SCGS $1.59 - -
54 .0550 1-5/8 PTD-54-SHRN $1.05 PTD-54-SHBS $1.13 PTD-54-SCGS $1.59 - -
55 .0520 1-5/8 PTD-55-SHRN $1.05 PTD-55-SHBS $1.13 PTD-55-SCGS $1.59 - -
56 .0465 1-3/8 PTD-56-SHRN $1.05 PTD-56-SHBS $1.13 PTD-56-SCGS $1.59 - -
57 .0430 1-3/8 PTD-57-SHRN $1.05 PTD-57-SHBS $1.13 PTD-57-SCGS $1.59 - -
58 .0420 1-3/8 PTD-58-SHRN $1.05 PTD-58-SHBS $1.13 PTD-58-SCGS $1.69 - -
59 .0410 1-3/8 PTD-59-SHRN $1.05 PTD-59-SHBS $1.13 PTD-59-SCGS $1.69 - -
60 .0400 1-3/8 PTD-60-SHRN $1.05 PTD-60-SHBS $1.13 PTD-60-SCGS $1.69 - -
SCREW MACHINE DRILLS
High Speed Steel
135° Self-Centering Split Point
Heavy Duty

Number
 Price
Each
Size
(mm)
Dec.
Dia
Flute
Len
OAL
(mm)
Part
Number
 Price
Each
1.00 0.0394 6 22 PTD-046100 $1.50 6.80 0.2677 34 74 PTD-046680 $3.18
1.25 0.0492 8 30 PTD-046125 $1.51 6.90 0.2717 34 74 PTD-046690 $3.48
1.30 0.0512 8 30 PTD-046130 $1.52 7.00 0.2756 34 74 PTD-046700 $3.06
1.65 0.0650 11 34 PTD-046165 $1.58 7.20 0.2835 34 74 PTD-046720 $3.51
2.00 0.0787 12 38 PTD-046200 $1.36 7.50 0.2953 37 79 PTD-046750 $3.45
2.30 0.0906 13 40 PTD-046230 $1.52 8.00 0.3150 37 79 PTD-046800 $4.00
2.40 0.0945 14 43 PTD-046240 $1.55 8.10 0.3189 37 79 PTD-046810 $4.57
2.50 0.0984 14 43 PTD-046250 $1.36 8.40 0.3307 37 79 PTD-046840 $5.15
3.00 0.1181 16 46 PTD-046300 $1.36 8.50 0.3346 37 79 PTD-046850 $4.52
3.10 0.1220 18 49 PTD-046310 $1.55 8.70 0.3425 40 84 PTD-046870 $5.15
3.20 0.1260 18 49 PTD-046320 $1.38 9.00 0.3543 40 84 PTD-046900 $5.20
3.30 0.1299 18 49 PTD-046330 $1.38 9.10 0.3583 40 84 PTD-046910 $5.90
3.40 0.1339 20 52 PTD-046340 $1.49 9.20 0.3622 40 84 PTD-046920 $6.30
3.50 0.1378 20 52 PTD-046350 $1.36 9.30 0.3661 40 84 PTD-046930 $6.30
3.70 0.1457 20 52 PTD-046370 $1.77 9.50 0.3740 40 84 PTD-046950 $5.67
4.00 0.1575 22 55 PTD-046400 $1.62 9.70 0.3819 43 89 PTD-046970 $6.98
4.20 0.1654 22 55 PTD-046420 $1.63 10.00 0.3937 43 89 PTD-047000 $6.37
4.50 0.1772 24 58 PTD-046450 $1.77 10.20 0.4016 43 89 PTD-047002 $6.66
5.00 0.1969 26 62 PTD-046500 $1.84 10.50 0.4134 43 89 PTD-047005 $7.00
5.50 0.2165 28 66 PTD-046550 $2.21 10.80 0.4252 47 95 PTD-047008 $8.15
5.70 0.2244 28 66 PTD-046570 $2.55 11.00 0.4331 47 95 PTD-047110 $7.16
5.80 0.2283 28 66 PTD-046580 $2.55 11.20 0.4409 47 95 PTD-047112 $9.59
6.00 0.2362 28 66 PTD-046600 $2.52 11.50 0.4528 47 95 PTD-047115 $8.44
6.20 0.2441 31 70 PTD-046620 $2.62 11.80 0.4646 47 95 PTD-047118 $10.24
6.40 0.2520 31 70 PTD-046640 $2.97 12.00 0.4724 51 102 PTD-047200 $9.23
6.50 0.2559 31 70 PTD-046650 $2.85 12.20 0.4803 51 102 PTD-047220 $10.98
6.60 0.2598 31 70 PTD-046660 $3.24 12.50 0.4921 51 102 PTD-047250 $9.23
C
432432432432                                                   2010-11 Master Catalog                                                                   2010-11 Master Catalog                                                                   2010-11 Master Catalog                                                                   2010-11 Master Catalog
Call Us Today For All Of Your Machine Tool Needs!
C

Price
Each
Part
Number
Price
Each Size Dec.
Inches LOC OAL Part
Number
Price
Each
Part
Number
Price
Each
1/32 0.0312 1/2 1-1/2 SRUC-1/32-MO $5.23 SRTA-1/32-MO $7.31 10      0.1935 1-3/16 2-1/4 SRUC-10-MO $10.97 SRTA-10-MO $14.02
56      0.0465 1/2 1-1/2 SRUC-56-MO $4.77 SRTA-56-MO $6.84 9      0.1960 1-3/16 2-1/4 SRUC-9-MO $11.37 SRTA-9-MO $14.42
3/64 0.0469 1/2 1-1/2 SRUC-3/64-MO $4.77 SRTA-3/64-MO $6.84 8      0.1990 1-3/16 2-1/4 SRUC-8-MO $11.63 SRTA-8-MO $14.68
55      0.0520 1/2 1-1/2 SRUC-55-MO $4.77 SRTA-55-MO $6.84 7      0.2010 1-3/16 2-1/4 SRUC-7-MO $11.83 SRTA-7-MO $14.88
54      0.0550 1/2 1-1/2 SRUC-54-MO $4.82 SRTA-54-MO $6.90  13/64 0.2031 1-3/16 2-1/4 SRUC-13/64-MO $11.19 SRTA-13/64-MO $14.24
53      0.0595 1/2 1-1/2 SRUC-53-MO $4.82 SRTA-53-MO $6.90 6      0.2040 1-1/4 2-3/8 SRUC-6-MO $12.42 SRTA-6-MO $15.47
1/16 0.0625 5/8 1-5/8 SRUC-1/16-MO $4.88 SRTA-1/16-MO $6.96 5      0.2055 1-1/4 2-3/8 SRUC-5-MO $12.42 SRTA-5-MO $15.47
52      0.0635 11/16 1-11/16 SRUC-52-MO $4.92 SRTA-52-MO $7.00 4      0.2090 1-1/4 2-3/8 SRUC-4-MO $12.62 SRTA-4-MO $15.67
51      0.0670 11/16 1-11/16 SRUC-51-MO $4.92 SRTA-51-MO $7.00 3      0.2130 1-1/4 2-3/8 SRUC-3-MO $13.09 SRTA-3-MO $16.14
50      0.0700 11/16 1-11/16 SRUC-50-MO $5.01 SRTA-50-MO $7.08 7/32 0.2188 1-1/4 2-3/8 SRUC-7/32-MO $11.19 SRTA-7/32-MO $14.24
49      0.0730 11/16 1-11/16 SRUC-49-MO $5.03 SRTA-49-MO $7.11 2      0.2210 1-5/16 2-7/16 SRUC-2-MO $13.48 SRTA-2-MO $16.53
48      0.0760 11/16 1-11/16 SRUC-48-MO $5.15 SRTA-48-MO $7.23 1      0.2280 1-5/16 2-7/16 SRUC-1-MO $13.77 SRTA-1-MO $16.82
5/64 0.0781 11/16 1-11/16 SRUC-5/64-MO $5.15 SRTA-5/64-MO $7.23 A 0.2340 1-5/16 2-7/16 SRUC-A-MO $14.30 SRTA-A-MO $17.35
47      0.0785 3/4 1-3/4 SRUC-47-MO $5.15 SRTA-47-MO $7.23  15/64 0.2344 1-5/16 2-7/16 SRUC-15/64-MO $14.30 SRTA-15/64-MO $17.35
46      0.0810 3/4 1-3/4 SRUC-46-MO $5.15 SRTA-46-MO $7.23 B 0.2380 1-3/8 2-1/2 SRUC-B-MO $15.04 SRTA-B-MO $18.09
45      0.0820 3/4 1-3/4 SRUC-45-MO $5.36 SRTA-45-MO $7.43 C 0.2420 1-3/8 2-1/2 SRUC-C-MO $15.10 SRTA-C-MO $18.15
44      0.0860 3/4 1-3/4 SRUC-44-MO $5.45 SRTA-44-MO $7.52 D 0.2460 1-3/8 2-1/2 SRUC-D-MO $15.10 SRTA-D-MO $18.15
43      0.0890 3/4 1-3/4 SRUC-43-MO $5.50 SRTA-43-MO $7.57   1/4 0.2500 1-3/8 2-1/2 SRUC-1/4-MO $13.45 SRTA-1/4-MO $16.50
42      0.0935 3/4 1-3/4 SRUC-42-MO $5.56 SRTA-42-MO $7.64 E 0.2500 1-3/8 2-1/2 SRUC-E-MO $13.45 SRTA-E-MO $18.45
3/32 0.0938 3/4 1-3/4 SRUC-3/32-MO $5.18 SRTA-3/32-MO $7.26 F 0.2570 1-7/16 2-5/8 SRUC-F-MO $17.72 SRTA-F-MO $22.72
41      0.0960 13/16 1-13/16 SRUC-41-MO $5.68 SRTA-41-MO $7.75 G 0.2610 1-7/16 2-5/8 SRUC-G-MO $18.60 SRTA-G-MO $23.60
40      0.0980 13/16 1-13/16 SRUC-40-MO $5.82 SRTA-40-MO $7.90  17/64 0.2656 1-7/16 2-5/8 SRUC-17/64-MO $18.66 SRTA-17/64-MO $23.66
39      0.0995 13/16 1-13/16 SRUC-39-MO $5.82 SRTA-39-MO $7.90 H 0.2660 1-1/2 2-11/16 SRUC-H-MO $19.07 SRTA-H-MO $24.07
38      0.1015 13/16 1-13/16 SRUC-38-MO $6.06 SRTA-38-MO $8.14 I 0.2720 1-1/2 2-11/16 SRUC-I-MO $19.07 SRTA-I-MO $24.07
37      0.1040 13/16 1-13/16 SRUC-37-MO $6.09 SRTA-37-MO $8.17 J 0.2770 1-1/2 2-11/16 SRUC-J-MO $19.45 SRTA-J-MO $24.45
36      0.1065 13/16 1-13/16 SRUC-36-MO $6.21 SRTA-36-MO $8.28 K 0.2810 1-1/2 2-11/16 SRUC-K-MO $21.46 SRTA-K-MO $26.46
7/64 0.1094 13/16 1-13/16 SRUC-7/64-MO $6.18 SRTA-7/64-MO $8.25   9/32 0.2812 1-1/2 2-11/16 SRUC-9/32-MO $19.40 SRTA-9/32-MO $24.40
35      0.1100 7/8 1-7/8 SRUC-35-MO $6.30 SRTA-35-MO $8.37 L 0.2900 1-9/16 2-3/4 SRUC-L-MO $22.30 SRTA-L-MO $27.30
34      0.1110 7/8 1-7/8 SRUC-34-MO $6.48 SRTA-34-MO $8.55 M 0.2950 1-9/16 2-3/4 SRUC-M-MO $22.72 SRTA-M-MO $27.72
33      0.1130 7/8 1-7/8 SRUC-33-MO $6.50 SRTA-33-MO $8.58  19/64 0.2969 1-9/16 2-3/4 SRUC-19/64-MO $21.63 SRTA-19/64-MO $26.63
32      0.1160 7/8 1-7/8 SRUC-32-MO $6.53 SRTA-32-MO $8.61 N 0.3020 1-5/8 2-13/16 SRUC-N-MO $23.04 SRTA-N-MO $28.04
31      0.1200 7/8 1-7/8 SRUC-31-MO $6.59 SRTA-31-MO $8.67   5/16 0.3125 1-5/8 2-13/16 SRUC-5/16-MO $19.40 SRTA-5/16-MO $24.40
1/8 0.1250 7/8 1-7/8 SRUC-1/8-MO $6.18 SRTA-1/8-MO $8.25 O 0.3160 1-11/16 2-15/16 SRUC-O-MO $23.75 SRTA-O-MO $28.75
30      0.1285 15/16 1-15/16 SRUC-30-MO $7.39 SRTA-30-MO $9.46 P 0.3230 1-11/16 2-15/16 SRUC-P-MO $23.95 SRTA-P-MO $28.95
29      0.1360 15/16 1-15/16 SRUC-29-MO $7.47 SRTA-29-MO $9.55  21/64 0.3281 1-11/16 2-15/16 SRUC-21/64-MO $22.78 SRTA-21/64-MO $27.78
28      0.1405 15/16 1-15/16 SRUC-28-MO $7.86 SRTA-28-MO $9.93 Q 0.3320 1-11/16 3 SRUC-Q-MO $24.87 SRTA-Q-MO $29.87
9/64 0.1406 15/16 1-15/16 SRUC-9/64-MO $7.15 SRTA-9/64-MO $9.22 R 0.3390 1-11/16 3 SRUC-R-MO $25.01 SRTA-R-MO $30.01
27      0.1440 1 2-1/16 SRUC-27-MO $7.95 SRTA-27-MO $10.02  11/32 0.3438 1-11/16 3 SRUC-11/32-MO $25.32 SRTA-11/32-MO $30.32
26      0.1470 1 2-1/16 SRUC-26-MO $8.07 SRTA-26-MO $10.14 S 0.3480 1-3/4 3-1/16 SRUC-S-MO $27.01 SRTA-S-MO $32.01
25      0.1495 1 2-1/16 SRUC-25-MO $8.15 SRTA-25-MO $10.23 T 0.3580 1-3/4 3-1/16 SRUC-T-MO $29.67 SRTA-T-MO $34.67
24      0.1520 1 2-1/16 SRUC-24-MO $8.45 SRTA-24-MO $10.53  23/64 0.3594 1-3/4 3-1/16 SRUC-23/64-MO $29.05 SRTA-23/64-MO $34.05
23      0.1540 1 2-1/16 SRUC-23-MO $8.65 SRTA-23-MO $10.73 U 0.3680 1-13/16 3-1/8 SRUC-U-MO $31.05 SRTA-U-MO $36.05
5/32 0.1562 1 2-1/16 SRUC-5/32-MO $7.39 SRTA-5/32-MO $9.46   3/8 0.3750 1-13/16 3-1/8 SRUC-3/8-MO $31.52 SRTA-3/8-MO $36.52
22      0.1570 1-1/16 2-1/8 SRUC-22-MO $8.71 SRTA-22-MO $10.78 V 0.3770 1-7/8 3-1/4 SRUC-V-MO $31.52 SRTA-V-MO $38.22
21      0.1590 1-1/16 2-1/8 SRUC-21-MO $8.95 SRTA-21-MO $11.02 W 0.3860 1-7/8 3-1/4 SRUC-W-MO $32.17 SRTA-W-MO $38.86
20      0.1610 1-1/16 2-1/8 SRUC-20-MO $9.42 SRTA-20-MO $11.50  25/64 0.3906 1-7/8 3-1/4 SRUC-25/64-MO $33.91 SRTA-25/64-MO $40.60
19      0.1660 1-1/16 2-1/8 SRUC-19-MO $10.06 SRTA-19-MO $12.14 X 0.3970 1-15/16 3-5/16 SRUC-X-MO $34.97 SRTA-X-MO $41.66
18      0.1695 1-1/16 2-1/8 SRUC-18-MO $10.06 SRTA-18-MO $12.14 Y 0.4040 1-15/16 3-5/16 SRUC-Y-MO $38.47 SRTA-Y-MO $45.16
11/64 0.1719 1-1/16 2-1/8 SRUC-11/64-MO $9.33 SRTA-11/64-MO $11.41  13/32 0.4062 1-15/16 3-5/16 SRUC-13/32-MO $37.61 SRTA-13/32-MO $44.31
17      0.1730 1-1/8 2-3/16 SRUC-17-MO $10.21 SRTA-17-MO $12.29 Z 0.4130 2 3-3/8 SRUC-Z-MO $39.43 SRTA-Z-MO $46.13
16      0.1770 1-1/8 2-3/16 SRUC-16-MO $10.36 SRTA-16-MO $12.44  27/64 0.4219 2 3-3/8 SRUC-27/64-MO $41.97 SRTA-27/64-MO $48.66
15      0.1800 1-1/8 2-3/16 SRUC-15-MO $10.42 SRTA-15-MO $12.49   7/16 0.4375 2-1/16 3-7/16 SRUC-7/16-MO $39.55 SRTA-7/16-MO $46.24
14      0.1820 1-1/8 2-3/16 SRUC-14-MO $10.47 SRTA-14-MO $12.55  29/64 0.4531 2-1/8 3-9/16 SRUC-29/64-MO $50.30 SRTA-29/64-MO $56.99
13      0.1850 1-1/8 2-3/16 SRUC-13-MO $10.65 SRTA-13-MO $12.72  15/32 0.4688 2-1/8 3-5/8 SRUC-15/32-MO $52.83 SRTA-15/32-MO $59.52
3/16 0.1875 1-1/8 2-3/16 SRUC-3/16-MO $9.33 SRTA-3/16-MO $11.41  31/64 0.4844 2-3/16 3-11/16 SRUC-31/64-MO $52.83 SRTA-31/64-MO $59.52
12      0.1890 1-3/16 2-1/4 SRUC-12-MO $10.89 SRTA-12-MO $13.94   1/2 0.5000 2-1/4 3-3/4 SRUC-1/2-MO $48.97 SRTA-1/2-MO $55.66
11      0.1910 1-3/16 2-1/4 SRUC-11-MO $10.97 SRTA-11-MO $14.02
MACHINE SCREW/STUB DRILLS
SOLID CARBIDE
FEATURES:
• Designed for stainless steel, tool steel, titanium and nickel alloys

Number
 Price
Each
Part
Number
 Price
Each
1/16 .0625 5/8 1-5/8 12 PTD-058304 $2.10 PTD-055704 $2.10 PTD-062304 $3.92
5/64 .0781 11/16 1-11/16 12 PTD-058305 $2.10 PTD-055705 $2.10 PTD-062305 $3.92
3/32 .0938 3/4 1-3/4 12 PTD-058306 $2.10 PTD-055706 $2.10 PTD-062306 $3.92
7/64 .1094 13/16 1-13/16 12 PTD-058307 $2.31 PTD-055707 $2.31 PTD-062307 $4.37
1/8 .1250 7/8 1-7/8 12 PTD-058308 $2.34 PTD-055708 $2.34 PTD-062308 $4.45
9/64 .1406 15/16 1-15/16 12 PTD-058309 $2.43 PTD-055709 $2.43 PTD-062309 $4.67
5/32 .1562 1 2-1/16 12 PTD-058310 $2.46 PTD-055710 $2.46 PTD-062310 $4.75
11/64 .1719 1-1/16 2-1/8 12 PTD-058311 $2.75 PTD-055711 $2.75 PTD-062311 $5.23
3/16 .1875 1-1/8 2-3/16 12 PTD-058312 $2.97 PTD-055712 $2.97 PTD-062312 $5.83
13/64 .2031 1-3/16 2-1/4 12 PTD-058313 $3.41 PTD-055713 $3.41 PTD-062313 $6.75
7/32 .2188 1-1/4 2-3/8 12 PTD-058314 $3.76 PTD-055714 $3.76 PTD-062314 $7.08
15/64 .2344 1-5/16 2-7/16 12 PTD-058315 $4.18 PTD-055715 $4.18 PTD-062315 $7.95
1/4 .2500 1-3/8 2-1/2 12 PTD-058316 $4.23 PTD-055716 $4.23 PTD-062316 $7.93